SXP15ASMTP Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
SXP15ASMTP
SXP15ASMTP
Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
SXP15ASMTP
Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions Supplier Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions Distributor
Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
SXP15ASMTP
Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions T&M
SXP15ASMTP
Honeywell Sensing and
Productivity Solutions
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER SXP15ASMTP
MANUFACTURER Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
DESCRIPTION SENSOR 15PSI ABSOLUTE SMD
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 2110 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 12V
TERMINATION STYLE PCB
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE -
SERIES SX SMT
PRESSURE TYPE Absolute
PORT STYLE Barbless
PORT SIZE Male - 0.08" (2.05mm) Tube
PACKAGE / CASE 8-SMD Module
OUTPUT TYPE Wheatstone Bridge
OUTPUT 0 mV ~ 112.5 mV (5V)
OTHER NAMES 480-3112
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 125°C
OPERATING PRESSURE 15 PSI (103.42 kPa)
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MAXIMUM PRESSURE 30 PSI (206.84 kPa)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Pressure Sensor 15 PSI (103.42 kPa) Absolute Male - 0.08" (2.05mm) Tube 0 mV ~ 112.5 mV (5V) 8-
SMD Module
ACCURACY ±0.5%
SXP15ASMTP
Part Number: SXP15ASMTP
Manufacturer/Brand: Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Product description SENSOR 15PSI ABSOLUTE SMD
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 2110 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SXP15ASMTP.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of SXP15ASMTP
SXP15ASMTP.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
SXP100GSMTP
Manufacturers:  Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description:  SENSOR 100PSI GAUGE SMD
In stock:  2706 pcs
RFQ
SXP11C684KAA
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 0.68UF 100V X7R RADIAL
In stock:  3937 pcs
RFQ
SXP17C124KAA
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 0.12UF 500V X7R RADIAL
In stock:  3762 pcs
RFQ
SXP27C224KAA
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 0.22UF 500V X7R RADIAL
In stock:  1697 pcs
RFQ
SXP35C335KAA
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 3.3UF 50V X7R RADIAL
In stock:  1352 pcs
RFQ
SXP21C125KAA
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 1.2UF 100V X7R RADIAL
In stock:  2715 pcs
RFQ
HSCMRRD001PG2A3
Manufacturers:  Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description:  SENSOR PRES 1PSI GAUG 3.3V SMD
In stock:  4005 pcs
RFQ
86-300G-C
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  SENSOR PRESSURE 300PSIG STEEL
In stock:  1871 pcs
RFQ
SXP37C334KAA
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 0.33UF 500V X7R RADIAL
In stock:  1073 pcs
RFQ
SXP41C565KAA
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 5.6UF 100V X7R RADIAL
In stock:  814 pcs
RFQ
SXP31C185KAA
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 1.8UF 100V X7R RADIAL
In stock:  1328 pcs
RFQ
SXP47C105KAA
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 1UF 500V X7R RADIAL
In stock:  912 pcs
RFQ